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Key Questions T 252 58528 s
| am happy to come to school 142 63% 70 31% 12 5% 1 0% 0%
I learn alot in lessons 174 77% 47 21% 4 2% 0% 0%
The school helps me to do as well as | can 196 87% 26 12% 3 1% 0% 0%
I know how well | am doing at school 148 66% 63 28% 13 6% 1 0% 0%
Adults in schools explain to me how to improve my work. 185 82% 35 16% 5 2% 0% 0%
Teaching at this school is good 211 94% 14 6% 0% 0% 0%
Teaching at this school helps me develop skills in communication, reading, writing and mathmatics 200 89% 22 10% 3 1% 0% 0%
Behaviour is good in my school 127 56% 85 38% 11 5% 2 1% 0%
Behaviour is good in lessons 134 60% 80 36% 11 5% 0% 0%
The school deals with all types of bullying very well 194 86% 27 12% 4 2% 0% 0%
| feel safe when | am in school 202 90% 21 9% 2 1% 0% 0%
177 79% 42 19% 6 3% 0% 0%

Survey humber

Teachers are interested in my views
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